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22,35025,20027,10024,95026,70027,150 153,450British ColumbiaWong, Darren 2 1 1 2 3 11 15,450 8,400 15,5601 192,8601

1 12,75013,050 13,00013,550 12,650 9,300Jour : 74,300

2 14,35013,650 11,95013,600 12,550 13,050Jour : 79,150

24,50025,80026,50024,00025,40025,900 152,100OntarioSandro, David 5 3 3 3 1 4 13,500 8,200 15,6602 189,4602

1 12,40012,600 12,40012,650 12,850 10,800Jour : 73,700

2 14,10012,800 11,60013,250 12,950 13,700Jour : 78,400

25,45025,70024,75023,65022,55026,100 148,200SaskatchewanTyndall, Jesse 4 7 4 8 2 3 14,050 8,450 15,1603 185,8603

1 11,10010,200 11,85013,450 12,250 12,350Jour : 71,200

2 13,65012,350 11,80012,650 13,450 13,100Jour : 77,000

26,35022,35027,35021,85021,65025,850 145,400QuébecGosselin-Paradis, Laurent 6 10 6 1 9 1 13,950 8,050 17,1305 184,5304

1 13,65011,350 12,15013,700 12,650 12,300Jour : 75,800

2 13,70010,300 9,70012,150 9,700 14,050Jour : 69,600

22,85024,60024,60024,75025,05024,550 146,400Nova ScotiaWatters, Alex 8 4 2 10 5 9 13,700 6,800 15,0004 181,9005

1 11,75012,300 13,35012,700 12,600 11,950Jour : 74,650

2 12,85012,750 11,40011,850 12,000 10,900Jour : 71,750

23,35022,55024,75019,20024,50026,350 140,700OntarioSpiteri, Braedan 3 5 10 8 8 7 12,600 7,650 16,3007 177,2506

1 12,00011,900 11,85013,350 12,500 11,300Jour : 72,900

2 12,75012,600 7,35013,000 10,050 12,050Jour : 67,800

26,00021,45024,60018,80023,70027,250 141,800OntarioDac Bang, Matthew 1 6 12 10 11 2 10,550 5,650 14,9306 172,9307

1 11,90011,000 10,80013,700 11,950 12,200Jour : 71,550

2 12,70012,700 8,00013,550 9,500 13,800Jour : 70,250

21,45018,20024,60022,85022,05025,150 134,300Nova ScotiaBearne, Christopher 7 9 5 10 12 13 15,400 7,500 12,63010 169,8308

1 11,80010,950 12,65012,850 12,400 10,500Jour : 71,150

2 12,80011,100 10,20012,300 5,800 10,950Jour : 63,150

22,45022,30024,85021,55021,45022,100 134,700British ColumbiaCheladyn, Addyson 12 12 8 6 10 10 12,400 6,400 15,0609 168,5609

1 12,0508,850 10,95010,750 10,600 11,500Jour : 64,700

2 12,80012,600 10,60011,350 11,700 10,950Jour : 70,000

24,20024,80021,90021,70021,50023,250 137,350British ColumbiaKiers, Cohen 10 11 7 14 4 5 13,250 6,550 10,9308 168,08010

1 9,35012,250 11,75012,150 12,150 11,350Jour : 69,000

2 12,5509,250 9,95011,100 12,650 12,850Jour : 68,350
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24,00022,65024,85019,15019,95022,450 133,050OntarioModasi, Darian 11 15 11 6 7 6 12,300 6,900 15,20011 167,45011

1 12,00010,550 11,90011,100 11,800 11,900Jour : 69,250

2 12,8509,400 7,25011,350 10,850 12,100Jour : 63,800

23,10023,45023,35018,80020,45023,750 132,900British ColumbiaWoodhead, Ryan 9 14 12 13 6 8 12,800 6,200 12,86012 164,76012

1 10,65010,850 10,40012,600 11,350 12,050Jour : 67,900

2 12,7009,600 8,40011,150 12,100 11,050Jour : 65,000

21,65011,55010,85019,90022,20010,000 96,150OntarioAstorga, Benjamin 21 8 9 20 20 12 13,500 4,500 14,10013 128,25013

1 10,85011,450 10,50010,000 11,550 9,650Jour : 64,000

2 0,00010,750 9,4000,000 0,000 12,000Jour : 32,150

11,30011,90026,45012,30020,60012,500 95,050QuébecPrieur, Maxime 17 13 15 4 16 18 8,450 6,150 15,13014 124,78014

1 13,30011,200 12,30012,500 11,900 11,300Jour : 72,500

2 13,1509,400 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 22,550

11,95011,40012,7009,80025,45012,700 84,000OntarioBaker, Elel 14 2 21 15 21 14 13,600 6,400 15,33015 119,33015

1 12,70012,450 9,80012,700 11,400 11,950Jour : 71,000

2 0,00013,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 13,000

8,10011,60025,30010,50010,10012,550 78,150Nova ScotiaSutherland, Jeremy 16 18 20 5 19 21 10,600 5,950 9,10016 103,80016

1 11,75010,100 10,50012,550 11,600 8,100Jour : 64,600

2 13,5500,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 13,550

10,15012,50012,60012,45010,40012,600 70,700QuébecFillion, Mathieu 15 17 14 16 13 20 12,650 7,300 12,56017 103,21017

1 12,60010,400 12,45012,600 12,500 10,150Jour : 70,700

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

11,80012,25012,50010,95011,00011,800 70,300QuébecGamache, Nathan 20 16 18 17 14 15 11,650 6,150 11,33018 99,43018

1 12,50011,000 10,95011,800 12,250 11,800Jour : 70,300

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

11,55011,75010,50011,2509,40012,400 66,850Nova Scotiad'Entremont, Vincent 18 19 17 21 17 16 15,350 6,300 9,20021 97,70019

1 10,5009,400 11,25012,400 11,750 11,550Jour : 66,850

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

11,40011,95011,25011,4009,20011,950 67,150Nova ScotiaJackson, William 19 21 16 19 15 17 11,250 5,600 9,90019 93,90020

1 11,2509,200 11,40011,950 11,950 11,400Jour : 67,150

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000
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10,65011,65011,85010,9009,25012,750 67,050Nova ScotiaDuquette, Landon 13 20 19 18 18 19 11,750 2,800 12,20020 93,80021

1 11,8509,250 10,90012,750 11,650 10,650Jour : 67,050

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

0,0000,0000,0000,0000,0000,000 0,000QuébecCôté, Napoléon 22 22 22 22 22 22 0,000 0,000 0,00022 0,00022

1 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

0,0000,0000,0000,0000,0000,000 0,000QuébecMenezes-Thibault, Olivier 22 22 22 22 22 22 0,000 0,000 0,00022 0,00023

1 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000

2 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000Jour : 0,000


